Kontaktpersoner Avd. 3

Lag:

Rolfs

Vestbakk
Bomberos
Helvan/Halvan
Lucky Drive
Infratek
Relacom
Femtifire

Stil

Rakfisk
Bravida
Mgbelsnekkeren

Rolf Normann Hansen
Ragnar Sgbye
Trond Bergsvangen
Frode Selvik
@ystein Pettersen
Frank Thorsen
Lars Berg

Knut Torsrud

Terje Finstad

Svein Andersen
Tore Lindland
Peter Gruttner

Innendgrsserien 2018/2019

rnormh@online.no
ragnar06@outlook.com
trond.bergsvangen@gmail.com

froryvk@hotmail.no
oystein.pettersenl@gmail.com

frank.thoresen@infratek.no
lars.berg@relacom.as
knut.torsrud@efi.no
terje.finstad@stil.no
svein3@online.no
tore.leidland@bravida.no
peter@iv.no

95194266
91350233
90957299
93618305
48600445
97417475
90068959
90644414
91871671
93133706
91382299
93613504
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